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Women / 3 / SrA 1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Campbell Moore171
Rowland/Ballard

9.575 9.650 9.2509.300 37.775
1 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Emmy Warr147
RBGK

9.200 9.000 9.4509.125 36.775
7 6T 4 1 2 

2 

Rylee Kelley189
Maximum Athletics

9.250 9.000 9.2509.150 36.650
6 6T 3 4T 3 

3 

Kaylee Autrand148
XLR8 Gymnastics

9.475 9.300 9.3008.200 36.275
2 2 8 3 4 

4 

Braelyn Rials225
K2 Academy

9.300 9.100 9.3758.025 35.800
4 4 9 2 5 

5 

Chloe Johnson315
Thunder Elite

9.275 8.350 8.9259.200 35.750
5 9T 2 7 6 

6 

Izabelle Swearingen214
East Texas Twisters

9.100 9.050 8.8508.650 35.650
8 5 6 8 7 

7 

Karmen Young183
Rowland/Ballard

9.325 9.150 9.1257.200 34.800
3 3 11T 6 8 

8 

Giselle Moreno294
Powersports

9.050 8.350 8.6008.550 34.550
9 9T 7 9 9 

9 

Ashlyn Underwood179
Rowland/Ballard

8.650 8.250 8.2508.700 33.850
10T 11 5 10 10 

10 

Bella Herrera151
XLR8 Gymnastics

8.650 8.875 7.5007.350 32.375
10T 8 10 13 11 

11 

Amour Augustine198
Juergen's

8.250 8.200 8.0007.100 31.550
13 12 13 11 12 

12 

Ava Littleton208
Juergen's

8.450 7.850 7.7507.200 31.250
12 13 11T 12 13 

13 
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